
ENTREES SALADS

With Chips and Pickle
Grilled sirloin steak with caramelized onions, topped with your choice
of traditional cheez wiz or sharp white cheddar served on our signature baguette

Grilled Steak Sandwich Smoked Applewood bacon, creamy sharp Roquefort cheese, hard-boiled egg,
halved grape tomatoes and garlic roasted edamame over a bed of romaine
and spring mix lettuce

Cobb Salad

Chicken or Tofu Curry
Your choice of seasoned, cage free, all natural chicken breast or local herbal tofu
Served with seasonal veggies over a bed of Basmati rice with our house curry sauce

Caprese Pasta Salad
Fresh mozzarella pearls, grape tomatoes and basil, dressed with a pesto
vinaigrette In a bed of spinach

Kids Kit
Comes with the choice of one kids meal, one Honest Kids juice and a piece of fruit

Kids meal options:
Breaded chicken breast tenders
Nathan’s original recipe all beef hot dog

Spicy Shrimp Fettuccine
Marinated sustainable wild caught shrimp, vine ripe tomatoes and fresh basil
spiced to your desire, served over fettuccine pasta

$14.25

$12.99

$13.25

Garden Salad
Made fresh daily

$5.25

$10.95

$10.95

$10.35

ICE CREAM COFFEE, BEER, AND WINE

SOFT BEVERAGESDESSERTS

Single Scoop
Double Scoop
Triple Scoop
Milkshake

$4.45

$5.65

$6.35

$5.95

Bottled Soda
Bottled Water Small
Bottled Water Large
Honest Tea
Zico
Body Armor
Suja
Kombucha on tap

$3.95

$3.35

$4.35

$4.25

$3.95

$4.45

$6.95

$5.00

Co�ee
Cold Brew Co�ee
Craft Beer
Wine

$2.45

$4.69

$8.15

$8.15

TAX NOT INCLUDED

TAX NOT INCLUDED

Rice Pudding
Granola Cup
Fruit Cup
Rice Krispy Treat Plain
Brownie
Cookie (1)
Cookie (2)

$3.65

$5.95

$6.50

$3.25

$3.75

$2.59

$4.59

Food Allergies and Intolerances:
Please speak to a member of our sta� about ingredients in your meal before ordering. Sta� may not be able to o�er speci�c advice

or make recommendations beyond the 8 common allergen groups. Please be aware that although every care is taken to prevent 
cross contamination, foods containing allergens including nuts and gluten are handled in the kitchen / food outlet.


