



ENTREES

Spicy Shrimp Fettuccine Marinated sustainable wild caught shrimp, vine ripe tomatoes and fresh basil spiced to your desire, served over fettuccine pasta	\$14.25
Grilled Steak Sandwich With Chips and Pickle Grilled sirloin steak with caramelized onions, topped with your choice of traditional cheez wiz or sharp white cheddar served on our signature baguette	\$12.99
Chicken or Tofu Curry Your choice of seasoned, cage free, all natural chicken breast or local herbal tofu Served with seasonal veggies over a bed of Basmati rice with our house curry sauce	\$13.25
Kids Kit Comes with the choice of one kids meal, one Honest Kids juice and a piece of fruit	\$10.35
Kids meal options:	

Breaded chicken breast tenders

Nathan's original recipe all beef hot dog

SALADS

Garden Salad Made fresh daily	\$5.25
Cobb Salad Smoked Applewood bacon, creamy sharp Roquefort cheese, hard-boiled egg, halved grape tomatoes and garlic roasted edamame over a bed of romaine and spring mix lettuce	\$10.95
Caprese Pasta Salad Fresh mozzarella pearls, grape tomatoes and basil, dressed with a pesto vinaigrette In a bed of spinach	\$10.95

TAX NOT INCLUDED

ICE CREAM

Single Scoop	\$4.45
Double Scoop	\$5.65
Triple Scoop	\$6.35
Milkshake	\$5.95

DESSERTS

Rice Pudding	\$3.65
Granola Cup	\$5.95
Fruit Cup	\$6.50
Rice Krispy Treat Plain	<i>\$3.25</i>
Brownie	\$3.75
Cookie (1)	\$2.59
Cookie (2)	\$4.59

COFFEE, BEER, AND WINE

Coffee	\$2.43
Cold Brew Coffee	\$4.6
Craft Beer	\$8.15
Wine	\$8.15

SOFT BEVERAGES

Bottled Soda	\$3.95
Bottled Water Small	\$3.35
Bottled Water Large	\$4.35
Honest Tea	\$4.25
Zico	\$3.95
Body Armor	\$4.45
Suja	\$6.95
Kombucha on tap	\$5.00

TAX NOT INCLUDED

Food Allergies and Intolerances:

Please speak to a member of our staff about ingredients in your meal before ordering. Staff may not be able to offer specific advice or make recommendations beyond the 8 common allergen groups. Please be aware that although every care is taken to prevent cross contamination, foods containing allergens including nuts and gluten are handled in the kitchen / food outlet.